
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

18-3941 Agenda Date: 6/5/2018
Agenda #: 15.

Subject: Authorize the City Manager to negotiate and execute an amendment of the lease
agreement for the property known as The Blue Pheasant Restaurant.

Authorize the City Manager to negotiate and amend the lease agreement with Hungry Jack's

Corporation and Mike Tsachres for the Blue Pheasant Restaurant, for a three-year period

extending through June 30, 2021.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

